Course

Security
Officers
Course

Security
Management
Course

Basic
Electronics
Course

Security
Supervisors
Course

Alarm
Installation
Course

Security
Officers
Course
Security
Management
Course

Basic
Electronics
Course

Security
Supervisors

GUARD DOG TRAINED BY

SECTRA

A DIVISION OF GUARD-ALERT GROUP

Sectra Training Program for 2018

Date
12-16

February

12-16
February

12 -28
February

26 Feb —
02March

05-09 March

19-23 March

19-23 March

19 March - 06
April

09 -13 April

Period

5 Days

5 Days

10 Days

5 Days

5 Days

5 Days

5 Days

10 Days

5 Days

Fee

usD 130.00

USD 170.00

uUsD 150.00

USD 100.00

usD 150.00

usD 130.00

USD 170.00

USD 150.00

USD 100.00

Notes

Tea and Lunch

Tea and Lunch

Tea Only

Tea and Lunch

Tea and Lunch

Tea Only



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Course

Security
Officers
Course
Security
Management
Course
Security
Supervisors
Course

Basic
Electronics
Course

Alarm
Installation
Course

Security
Officers
Course
Security
Management
Course

Security
Supervisors
Course

Basic
Electronics
Course

Security
Officers
Course

Security Management
Course

Security
Supervisors
Course

Alarms
Installation

07-11May

07 — 11 May

14 - 18 May

28 May -08
June

11-15 June

18 -22 June

18 -22 June

25-29 June

23July -10

August

06 — 10 August

20 — 24 August

27 —31 August

5 Days

5 Days

5 Days

10 Days

5 Days

5 Days

5 Days

5 Days

10 Days

5 Days

06 — 10 August

5 Days

5 Days

USD 130.00

USD 170.00

USD 100.00

USD 150.00

USD 150.00

USD 150.00

USD 170.00

USD 100.00

USD 150.00

USD 130.00

5 Days usb
170.00

USD 100.00

USD 150.00

Tea and Lunch

Tea and Lunch

Tea Only

Tea and Lunch

Tea and Lunch

Tea Only

Tea and Lunch

Tea and Lunch

Tea Only



23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Course

Security Supervisors

Course

Security
Officers
Course

Security
management
Course

Basic
Electronics
Course

Security
Supervisors
Course

Alarms
Installation
Course

Security
Officers
Course

Security
Management
Course

Basic
Electronics
Course

Security
Supervisors
Course

Security
Officers
Course

Security
Management

17-21
September

24-28 5 Days
September
24-28 5 Days
September

10 Days
17 -28
September 5 Days
15-19
October

5 Days
15-19
October 5 Days

5 Days
22-26
October

10 Days
22-26
October 5 Days
12-23 5 Days
November
19 -23 5 Days
November

5 Days
26 -30
November

5 Days
26- 30
November 5 days
10-14
December

5 Days

usb
100.00

USD 130.00

USD 170.00

USD 150.00

USD 100.00

USD 150.00

USD 130.00

USD 170.00

USD 150.00

USD 100.00

USD 130.00

USD 170.00

USD 130.00

USD 170.00

USD 100.00

Tea Only

Tea and Lunch

Tea and
Lunch

Tea Only

Tea and Lunch
Tea and Lunch

Tea Only

Tea and Lunch
Tea and Lunch
Tea and Lunch
Tea and Lunch

Tea only



Course
10-14
Security December
Officers
Course
17 -21
December
Security
Management
Course

Security
Supervisors
Course

O. M. ORABI
GENERAL
MANAGER
SECTRA



