

## Sectra Training Program for 2018

	<u>Course</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Period</u>	<u>Fee</u>	<u>Notes</u>
1	Security Officers Course	12-16 February	5 Days	USD 130.00	Tea and Lunch
2	Security Management Course	12-16 February	5 Days	USD 170.00	Tea and Lunch
3	Basic Electronics Course	12 – 28 February	10 Days	USD 150.00	
4	Security Supervisors Course	26 Feb – 02March	5 Days	USD 100.00	Tea Only
5	Alarm Installation Course	05-09 March	5 Days	USD 150.00	
6	Security Officers Course	19-23 March	5 Days	USD 130.00	Tea and Lunch
7	Security Management Course	19-23 March	5 Days	USD 170.00	Tea and Lunch
8	Basic Electronics Course	19 March - 06 April	10 Days	USD 150.00	
9	Security Supervisors	09 -13 April	5 Days	USD 100.00	Tea Only

	Course				
10	Security Officers	07-11May	5 Days	USD 130.00	Tea and Lunch
11	Course Security Management	07 – 11 May	5 Days	USD 170.00	Tea and Lunch
12	Course Security Supervisors Course	14 - 18 May	5 Days	USD 100.00	Tea Only
13	Basic Electronics Course	28 May -08 June	10 Days	USD 150.00	
14	Alarm Installation Course	11-15 June	5 Days	USD 150.00	
15	Security Officers Course	18 -22 June	5 Days	USD 150.00	Tea and Lunch
16	Security Management Course	18 -22 June	5 Days	USD 170.00	Tea and Lunch
17	Security Supervisors Course	25 - 29 June	5 Days	USD 100.00	Tea Only
18	Basic Electronics Course	23July -10 August	10 Days	USD 150.00	
19	Security Officers Course	06 – 10 August	5 Days	USD 130.00	Tea and Lunch
20	Security Manager Course	ment 06 – 10	August	5 Days USD 170.00	Tea and Lunch
21	Security Supervisors Course	20 – 24 August	5 Days	USD 100.00	Tea Only
22	Alarms Installation	27 – 31 August	5 Days	USD 150.00	

Course

23	Security Supervise Course	ors 17 – 21 Septem		5 Days	USD 100.00	Tea Only
24	Security Officers Course	24-28 September	5 Days	USD	130.00	Tea and Lunch
25	Security management Course	24-28 September	5 Days	USD	170.00	Tea and Lunch
26	Basic	17 – 28	10 Days	USD	150.00	
27	Electronics Course	September 15 – 19 October	5 Days	USD	100.00	Tea Only
28	Security Supervisors Course	15 – 19	5 Days	USD	150.00	
29	Alarms	October	5 Days	USD	130.00	Tea and Lunch Tea and Lunch
30	Installation Course	22 – 26 October	5 Days	USD	170.00	
31	Security Officers	22 – 26	10 Days	USD	150.00	Tea Only
32	Course	October	5 Days	USD	100.00	Tea and Lunch
33	Security Management Course	12-23 November	5 Days	USD	130.00	Tea and Lunch Tea and Lunch
34	Basic Electronics Course	19 -23 November	5 Days	USD	170.00	Tea and Lunch
35	Security Supervisors	26 -30 November	5 Days	USD	130.00	Tea only
36	Course	November	5 Days	USD	170.00	
37	Security Officers Course	26- 30 November	5 days	USD	100.00	
	Security Management	10-14 December				

Course 10-14 Security December Officers Course 17 -21 December Security Management Course Security Supervisors

Course



O. M. ORABI GENERAL MANAGER SECTRA